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WISI LT 45 S 1570
Optical transmitter module, 1570 nm CWDM

Description

Optical transmission module, CWDM, 1570 nm for the frequency 

range 10…85 MHz
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WISI LT 45 S 1570

Technical data

Laser type Dual stage isolated DFB laser

Optical output power +3 dBm 

Wavelength 1570 nm (± 2 nm)

Frequency range 10 ... 85 MHz 

Relative intensity noise (RIN) < -145 dB√Hz 

Nominal input level 75 dBµV 

Reference pilot 7.2 MHz 

Input measurement socket 75 dBµV (for 5% OMI)

Connectors  

SC/APC connectors 1 pcs. (Return path-output)

F-socket 1 pcs. (Test port)

General data  

Operating temperature range -20 ... +55 °C 

Storage temperature -25 ... +75 °C 

Packaging data

Sales unit 1 pcs. 

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit 197 x 230 x 75 mm 

Packaging volume sales unit  dm³ 

Gross weight sales unit 0.233 kg 

Shipping unit  pcs. 

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping 
unit

 mm 

Packaging volume shipping 
package

3.4 dm³ 

Gross weight shipping unit 0.233 kg 

EAN 4010056162894  

Article number 16289  

Customs tariff number 85176200  
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